FEB-9-2005 09::	FROM: STEE	5550R 3053817		1	0:1857-057-83	P:1/4
Division of	orportation				5	Proje I of
÷		SU	JU			

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000033399 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To: Division of Co Fax Number	porations : (850)205-0383		2005 FEB
RECEIVED 05 (FB - 9 AM 10:29	From: Account Name Account Number Od Phone Fax Number	: STEEL HECTOR & : 071541002004 : (305)577-4726 : (305)577-7001	DAVIS	LED ARY OF STATE

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

HELEN HOMES PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02

-1352) M

	FROM: STEEL HECTOR 305	3817857	TD: 18502050383	P:2/4
Division of Cor	porations			Page 2 of 2
¥	Estimated	Charge \$	155.00	
Electronic	z Filin g M eny,	Componente Filing,	Public Access	
: ł 	. •			



FEB-9-2005 09:20 FROM: STEEL HECTOR 3053817857 TO: 18502050383

۰.

P:3/4

H05000033399 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF HELEN HOMES PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC

ARTICLE I

The name of the limited liability company is Helen Homes Property Management, LLC (the "Company").

ARTICLE II

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Company is:

11355 S.W. 84 Street Miami, FL 33173

ARTICLE III

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent and registered office of the Company are:

Oscar Roiz 11355 S.W. 84 Street Miami, FL 33173

ARTICLEIV

The Company is to be managed by one or more managers, and is therefore a manager-managed company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned executed these Articles of Organization on the 7^{+1} day of <u>FLORDARY</u>, 2005.

By: Jacob Shaham, Member

T

)05 FEB --9

AH 8:

WPB_1998 459188v1

VE TARY O

FEB-9-2005 09:20 FROM: STEEL HECTOR 3053817857

TO: 18502050383

P:4/4

H05000033399 3

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE

Name of Limited Liability Company: HELEN HOMES PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC Name and Office Address of Registered Agent:

Oscar Roiz 11355 S.W. 84 Street Miami, FL 33173

I agree to act as initial registered agent to accept service of process for the limited liability company named above at the place designated in this certificate. I agree to comply with Section 608.415, Florida Statutes, and all other statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Oscar Roiz

Dated: 1000000 7 ____ 2005

6- 83J l ä i ထ္ ω

WTB_1998 459188v1

H05000033399 3